
Aussichtspunkte

1308 Solarpark Schönbühl in Weinstadt
<<Großraumanalyse: Blick von außen>>

Energielandschaft: 
Stromtrasse
Windräder

Höhenwanderweg

Luz Landschaftsarchitektur

>> Kleinrämliche Analyse: Die Grundstücke <<

1

2

3

4
6

7
8

9

10

11

13

15

16

17
18

19

12/14

5

1

1 2

3 4

5

6 7 8 9 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

11 12


